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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 13 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
15.02.2020 - 11:46 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Apsolutna

1. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.47 582 Q 28.49 35.39 41.18 31.41
2. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:18.43 558 Q
3. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:19.65 543 Q
4. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.49 491 Q
5. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:25.17 484 Q 27.99 38.39 43.57 35.22
6. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:27.71 459 Q
7. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:28.33 453 Q 32.40 39.84 42.39 33.70
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:28.88 448 Q
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Naisus 2:30.42 435 R 31.87 41.00 44.12 33.43

10. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:30.67 433 R 31.26 41.82 47.79 29.80
11. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:31.81 423
12. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.67 416
13. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:40.29 359
14. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:41.94 348
15. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:43.00 342
16. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:45.52 326
17. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:46.07 323
18. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 2:48.41 310 37.52 45.98 47.58 37.33
19. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:50.07 301
20. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:50.29 300
21. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:51.08 295
22. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:52.77 287
23. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:59.56 255
24. ALIPIEV, Valeri 09 Swimming Club Invictus 3:06.78 227
25. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:07.82 223
26. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:09.66 217
27. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 3:11.87 209
28. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 3:16.62 194
29. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:17.22 193

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 33.45 44.47 42.92 32.24
DSQ GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:41.54

A: 15-16 godina (2005-2004 godiste)

1. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 2:27.71 459 Q
2. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:28.33 453 Q 32.40 39.84 42.39 33.70
3. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 2:30.67 433 R 31.26 41.82 47.79 29.80
4. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 2:31.81 423
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:32.67 416
6. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 2:40.29 359

DSQ MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.08 33.45 44.47 42.92 32.24

B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.49 491 Q
2. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 2:41.94 348
3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 2:43.00 342
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:45.52 326
5. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 2:46.07 323
6. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 2:50.07 301
7. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 2:50.29 300
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VI Dubočica Open - 2020
Leskovac, 15. - 16.2.2020

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, B: 13-14 godina (2007-2006 godiste)

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 2:59.56 255
9. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 3:09.66 217

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 3:16.62 194
DSQ GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar 2018 2:41.54

C: 11-12 godina (2009-2008 godiste)

1. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 2:51.08 295
2. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:52.77 287
3. ALIPIEV, Valeri 09 Swimming Club Invictus 3:06.78 227
4. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar 2018 3:07.82 223
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Leskovac 3:11.87 209
6. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 3:17.22 193


